Faculty Senate Members 2009-2010

Department

Acct/ Econ & Finance
Ag Sciences

Art

Bio & Earth Sciences
Chemistry

Comm & Theater
Computer Science
Counseling

Curr & Instruction
Ed Leadership

BA & MIS

Health & Human Perform
History

Indus & Eng Tech
Librarians

Lit & Languages
Marketing & Mgt
Mathematics

Music

Physics

Political Science
Psych & Special Ed
Social Work

Soc & Criminal Justice

President: John Smith

Senator's Name

Senator Tim Wilson
Senator Derald Harp
Senator Vaughn Wascovich
Senator Frank Miskevich
Senator Stephen Starnes
Senator John Ballotti
Senator Daniel Creider
Senator LaVelle Hendricks
Senator Barbara Hammack
Senator Sue Espinoza
Senator Christine Alexander
Senator Quynh Dang
Senator John Smith
Senator Delbert Horton
Senator Dione Mahan
Senator Philippe Seminet
Senator Randy Odom
Senator Charles Dorsett
Senator Mary Druhan
Senator Carlos Bertulani
Senator Jeffrey Herndon
Senator Benton Pierce
Senator Linda Openshaw
Senator Jiaming Sun

Term
Ends

2010
2010
2012
2011
2012
2010
2012
2010
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2012
2012
2012
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